DESCRIPTION

WF199082| WF199083

=y

N4 g

01/5







Part List & Hardware

B

J K
M - ;
Back Cushion 1 Back Cushion 2
(1 pc) (1 pe)
M
Back Cushion 3 Seat Cushion
(1 pc) (1 pc)
2 3
Iillﬂ]ﬂllllﬂﬂﬂb I 0 0000000On0N00ES [:ll[[lll]]l]ﬂ
M6 x 20 M7 x70 M6 x 20
(8 pcs) (8 pcs) (6 pcs)
5
| | “:— ﬁ%
M6 x 50 M8 x 40
(6 pcs) (4 pcs) (2 pes) 03/5




CARTON CONTENT:

WF199082:

04/5




@*8 @*4

@8

@*6 @*6

Step 5

05/5




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5

